
KOMUNIKAT KOŃCOWY

5. Memoriał Zbigniewa Ludwichowskiego

OLSZTYN, 08 sierpnia/August 2025

 

4x100 m K U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   13:01:09

1 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 51.537     
20 Lena CHOJNOWSKA 2011-01-20
11 Amelia MARKIEWICZ 2011-05-05
17 Hanna OBUCHOWICZ 2011-02-07

132 Natalia SUCHODOLSKA 2010-01-10
2 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 53.286     

263 Zofia CHALABA 2010-02-10
260 Natalia KOWALCZYK 2010-04-14
183 Klara KORLIŃSKA 2011-02-16
266 Julia GĄSIOR 2011-08-10

3 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 54.845     
16 Kaja FURS 2011-10-28

665 Karolina KRÓLAK 2011-08-03
235 Natalia TALAGA 2011-09-19
679 Antonina MARSOP 2011-05-14

4 UKS Otrębusy II(POL) 55.043     
909 Zofia BRZEZIŃSKA 2010-09-21

42 Uliana KLYMENKO 2012-08-19
459 Nadia KEMBROWSKA 2012-01-13

10 Helena WALAS 2012-11-29
5 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 58.264     

68 Julia KOZIEŁŁO 2011-05-17
67 Julia MĘDYK 2012-12-10
63 Alicja BIAŁCZAK 2011-03-27
69 Pola URBANOWICZ 2012-12-22

 

400 m K U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   13:06:19

1 21 Paulina SKRZYNIARZ 2006-08-21 CSiR Susz(POL) 60.095     

2 41 Oliwia RANDZIO 2009-06-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 60.446  =PB   

3 15 Aleksandra INGIELEWICZ 2009-11-15 MOS Zatoka Braniewo(POL) 65.654     

4 517 Zofia CHORZELEWSKA 2009-05-17 SSP Orka Iława(POL) 67.613  PB   

114 Julia CHALABA 2006-07-24 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS7     

250 Lidia DZIEWICKA 2006-05-19 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS2     

 

400 m M U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   13:10:35

1 430 Piotr RÓŻYCKI 1999-01-22 AZS UMCS Lublin(POL) 51.796  SB   PK

2 177 Antoni ARTYCH 2008-02-15 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 52.117     
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3 69 Szymon MAROSZ 1999-08-02 KKB MOSiR Krosno(POL) 52.495  SB   PK

4 84 Grzegorz DUCHNA 2009-02-16 UKS MOSiR Działdowo(POL) 54.822     

5 128 Aleksander SZCZEPANEK 2009-06-28 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 57.658     

52 Michał RUSIN 2007-05-24 UKS MOSiR Działdowo(POL) DNS3     

222 Konrad RAJZER 2008-03-06 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS4     

 

800 m K U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   13:18:42

1 111 Emilia KACA 2008-07-07 CSiR Susz(POL) 2:22.795  PB   

2 606 Alicja ZABŁOCKA 2008-06-06 SSP Orka Iława(POL) 2:51.466     

35 Pola WOJCIECHOWSKA 2009-02-12 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) DNS4     

1111 Sarah WIŚNIEWSKI 2008-08-03 SSP Orka Iława(POL) DNS7     

400m 111 1:06.90 (1:06.90)

Międzyczasy

Emilia KACA

 

800 m M U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   13:23:59

1 996 Konrad ZALESKI 2007-01-22 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 2:00.209     

2 23 Leon GAJDUS 2002-04-26 MOS Zatoka Braniewo(POL) 2:03.668     PK

3 51 Wiktor BEŃ 2009-04-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 2:04.701     

4 52 Michał RUSIN 2007-05-24 UKS MOSiR Działdowo(POL) 2:07.966  PB   

5 48 Przemysław HOLAK 2008-12-02 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 2:08.672     

6 73 Tadeusz GRZESZCZYK 2008-10-22 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 2:11.0910  PB   

7 805 Nikodem JACKOWSKI 2009-11-19 SSP Orka Iława(POL) 2:11.167     

8 995 Adam LUTOBORSKI 2008-09-14 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża(POL) 2:14.374     

9 21 Miłosz ANIEĆKO 2008-11-21 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 2:17.193     

10 222 Piotr OBERNIKHIN 2009-09-09 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 2:19.8711     

11 44 Maciej WOLSKI 2008-03-10 LKS Koluszki(POL) 2:20.525     

400m 996 58.08 (58.08)

Międzyczasy

Konrad ZALESKI

 

100 m K U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/5
Start: 2025-08-08   13:34:22

Wiatr:+1.5 m/s

1 132 Natalia SUCHODOLSKA 2010-01-10 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 12.934     

2 981 Lena Oliwia GNIAZDOWSKA 2012-01-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 13.143     

3 57 Joanna SZYMAŃSKA 2010-05-30 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Ostrołęka(POL) 13.395     

4 999 Amelia SEMPKOWSKA 2011-12-27 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 13.401     

5 260 Natalia KOWALCZYK 2010-04-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 13.737     

6 260 Zofia CHALABA 2010-02-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 14.398     
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7 2345 Lena SADEK 2012-03-31 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.412     

239 Kalina OLSZAK 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) DNS6     

Heat B/5
Start: 2025-08-08   13:37:39

Wiatr:+1.2 m/s

1 980 Lidia PAWELCZYK 2012-09-01 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 13.392  PB   

2 363 Amelia SURMIAK 2010-03-06 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 13.554     

3 354 Antonina DAMSZEL 2010-01-21 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 13.598  SB   

4 459 Nadia KEMBROWSKA 2012-01-13 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.037     

5 266 Julia GĄSIOR 2011-08-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 14.066     

6 361 Natalia CEGIELSKA 2011-06-25 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 14.161     

7 267 Klara KORLIŃSKA 2011-02-16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 14.213     

8 665 Karolina KRÓLAK 2011-08-03 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.475     

Heat 3/5
Start: 2025-08-08   13:40:40

Wiatr:-0.2 m/s

1 37 Hanna LIMINOWICZ 2012-06-16 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 13.815     

2 989 Laura PRUSZKOWSKA 2012-12-30 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 14.134     

3 358 Zuzanna SURMIAK 2012-08-22 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 14.156     

4 16 Kaja FURS 2011-10-28 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.177  SB   

5 362 Paulina ROCHEWICZ 2012-03-12 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 14.233     

6 69 Pola URBANOWICZ 2012-12-22 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 14.472     

7 10 Helena WALAS 2012-11-29 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.978     

Bieg 4/5
Start: 2025-08-08   13:43:20

Wiatr:+0.9 m/s

1 289 Helena KĘCIEK 2012-02-02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa(POL) 13.315  PB   

2 909 Zofia BRZEZIŃSKA 2010-09-21 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.803     

3 357 Magdalena GRAJKOWSKA 2012-09-09 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 14.828     

4 68 Julia KOZIEŁŁO 2011-05-17 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 14.836     

5 360 Oliwia KOCIK 2012-10-24 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 14.937     

6 61 Alicja ALANCEWICZ 2011-01-03 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 14.952     

7 679 Antonina MARSOP 2011-05-14 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 15.004     

Bieg 5/5
Start: 2025-08-08   13:45:22

Wiatr:+0.6 m/s

1 261 Liliana GAS 2010-05-08 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 14.193  PB   

2 235 Natalia TALAGA 2011-09-19 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.384  SB   

3 248 Magdalena Anna MAJ 2010-10-13 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 14.607     

4 21 Amelia SZMIDEL 2010-01-16 LKS Koluszki(POL) 14.862  PB   

5 67 Julia MĘDYK 2012-12-10 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 15.615     

6 166 Nadia OBRĘBSKA 2012-01-11 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 15.628  PB   

7 33 Sonia MAJOR 2012-03-20 RKS Łódź(POL) 15.691  PB   

8 63 Alicja BIAŁCZAK 2011-03-27 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 15.856  PB   
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Natalia SUCHODOLSKA 2010-01-10 GUKS Asy Dywity 12.931     

2 Heat A Lena Oliwia GNIAZDOWSKA 2012-01-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 13.142     

3 Bieg 4 Helena KĘCIEK 2012-02-02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa 13.311  PB   

4 Heat B Lidia PAWELCZYK 2012-09-01 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 13.39(386)1  PB   

5 Heat A Joanna SZYMAŃSKA 2010-05-30 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Ostrołęka 13.39(389)3     

6 Heat A Amelia SEMPKOWSKA 2011-12-27 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 13.404     

7 Heat B Amelia SURMIAK 2010-03-06 MUKL Brodnica 13.552     

8 Heat B Antonina DAMSZEL 2010-01-21 MUKL Brodnica 13.593  SB   

9 Heat A Natalia KOWALCZYK 2010-04-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 13.735     

10 Heat 3 Hanna LIMINOWICZ 2012-06-16 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 13.811     

11 Heat B Nadia KEMBROWSKA 2012-01-13 UKS Otrębusy 14.034     

12 Heat B Julia GĄSIOR 2011-08-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 14.065     

13 Heat 3 Laura PRUSZKOWSKA 2012-12-30 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 14.132     

14 Heat 3 Zuzanna SURMIAK 2012-08-22 MUKL Brodnica 14.153     

15 Heat B Natalia CEGIELSKA 2011-06-25 MUKL Brodnica 14.166     

16 Heat 3 Kaja FURS 2011-10-28 UKS Otrębusy 14.174  SB   

17 Bieg 5 Liliana GAS 2010-05-08 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 14.191  PB   

18 Heat B Klara KORLIŃSKA 2011-02-16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 14.217     

19 Heat 3 Paulina ROCHEWICZ 2012-03-12 MUKL Brodnica 14.235     

20 Bieg 5 Natalia TALAGA 2011-09-19 UKS Otrębusy 14.382  SB   

21 Heat A Zofia CHALABA 2010-02-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 14.396     

22 Heat A Lena SADEK 2012-03-31 UKS Otrębusy 14.417     

23 Heat B Karolina KRÓLAK 2011-08-03 UKS Otrębusy 14.47(464)8     

24 Heat 3 Pola URBANOWICZ 2012-12-22 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 14.47(468)6     

25 Bieg 5 Magdalena Anna MAJ 2010-10-13 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 14.603     

26 Bieg 4 Zofia BRZEZIŃSKA 2010-09-21 UKS Otrębusy 14.802     

27 Bieg 4 Magdalena GRAJKOWSKA 2012-09-09 MUKL Brodnica 14.823     

28 Bieg 4 Julia KOZIEŁŁO 2011-05-17 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 14.834     

29 Bieg 5 Amelia SZMIDEL 2010-01-16 LKS Koluszki 14.864  PB   

30 Bieg 4 Oliwia KOCIK 2012-10-24 MUKL Brodnica 14.935     

31 Bieg 4 Alicja ALANCEWICZ 2011-01-03 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 14.956     

32 Heat 3 Helena WALAS 2012-11-29 UKS Otrębusy 14.977     

33 Bieg 4 Antonina MARSOP 2011-05-14 UKS Otrębusy 15.007     

34 Bieg 5 Julia MĘDYK 2012-12-10 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 15.615     

35 Bieg 5 Nadia OBRĘBSKA 2012-01-11 MKL Jurand Szczytno 15.626  PB   

36 Bieg 5 Sonia MAJOR 2012-03-20 RKS Łódź 15.697  PB   

37 Bieg 5 Alicja BIAŁCZAK 2011-03-27 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 15.858  PB   

Heat A Kalina OLSZAK 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik DNSDNS     

 

Pchnięcie kulą kobiet (3kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

End: 2025-08-08  13:36:00
Start: 2025-08-08   13:10:00

1 165 Natalia LIGMAN 2010-08-26 LKS Lubawa(POL) 10.102     

2 214 Inga ANKOWSKA 2010-07-17 LKS Lubawa(POL) 10.073     

3 987 Uliana KLYMENKO 2012-08-19 UKS Otrębusy(POL)  8.091     

4 63 Alicja BIAŁCZAK 2011-03-27 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL)  7.834     

5 67 Julia MĘDYK 2012-12-10 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL)  6.775     
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I II III IV V VI

9.57 9.80 10.10 x 10.01 xNatalia LIGMAN

9.44 10.07 9.82 9.52 8.40 9.95Inga ANKOWSKA

6.85 6.34 7.03 8.09 7.50 7.56Uliana KLYMENKO

x 7.83 7.26 7.35 7.22 7.42Alicja BIAŁCZAK

5.85 6.22 6.46 6.77 6.51 6.69Julia MĘDYK

 

100 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/2
Start: 2025-08-08   13:48:35

Wiatr:+0.1 m/s

1 997 Mateusz Witalis BUJNO 2010-05-22 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 11.574     

2 110 Ignacy WOŁCZKIEWICZ 2010-04-01 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 11.756  PB   

3 13 Wiktor SAPIERZYŃSKI 2010-03-14 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów Mazowiecka(POL) 11.755  SB   

4 76 Filip DUDEK 2010-03-18 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 11.872  PB   

5 368 Paweł KLUKOWSKI 2010-04-29 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 11.987     

666 Wiktor MAŁOLEPSZY 2010-01-18 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS3     

Heat B/2
Start: 2025-08-08   13:50:46

Wiatr:+1.4 m/s

1 76 Kacper DUDKOWSKI 2011-09-05 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 12.894     

2 303 Nikodem JACZYŃSKI 2011-05-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 13.123  PB   

3 21 Igor FERNANDEZ 2011-04-23 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 13.815     

4 111 Antoni GRODZICKI 2012-03-02 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 14.777     

876 Franciszek MAZGAJSKI 2011-11-03 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS6     

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Mateusz Witalis BUJNO 2010-05-22 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 11.571     

2 Heat A Ignacy WOŁCZKIEWICZ 2010-04-01 MKL Jurand Szczytno 11.75(741)2  PB   

3 Heat A Wiktor SAPIERZYŃSKI 2010-03-14 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów Mazowiecka 11.75(744)3  SB   

4 Heat A Filip DUDEK 2010-03-18 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 11.874  PB   

5 Heat A Paweł KLUKOWSKI 2010-04-29 MUKL Brodnica 11.985     

6 Heat B Kacper DUDKOWSKI 2011-09-05 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 12.891     

7 Heat B Nikodem JACZYŃSKI 2011-05-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 13.122  PB   

8 Heat B Igor FERNANDEZ 2011-04-23 UKS Otrębusy 13.813     

9 Heat B Antoni GRODZICKI 2012-03-02 UKS Otrębusy 14.774     

Heat A Wiktor MAŁOLEPSZY 2010-01-18 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

Heat B Franciszek MAZGAJSKI 2011-11-03 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

 

600 m K U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/2
Start: 2025-08-08   13:56:24

1 113 Nadia STANISZEWSKA 2010-05-19 Ducla Academy Warszawa(POL) 1:35.6911     

2 238 Olga SZCZEPAŃSKA 2010-09-24 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 1:36.1912     

3 39 Łucja CIESIELSKA 2012-01-19 LKS Koluszki(POL) 1:37.909  PB   

4 907 Nila WOJTYSIAK 2011-05-27 KKS Sfora Bojano(POL) 1:38.477  PB   

5 10 Hanna LIS 2012-01-04 Ducla Academy Warszawa(POL) 1:38.738  PB   

6 77 Kamila LASKUS 2011-03-01 Ducla Academy Warszawa(POL) 1:41.0410     
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7 29 Julia KWATERKIEWICZ 2011-10-05 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 1:44.113  PB   

8 18 Lena SKONIECKA 2011-11-24 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko(POL) 1:44.585  PB   

9 3 Ewelina MERŁO 2012-07-18 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 1:44.762  PB   

10 777 Gabriela TAMA 2010-09-05 KS Stal Pleszew(POL) 1:45.344     

11 212 Dominika TACZAŁA 2010-04-02 KS Stal Pleszew(POL) 1:49.481     

616 Gabriela MOŚCICKA 2011-09-22 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) DNS6     

400m 238 1:03.3 (1:03.3)Olga SZCZEPAŃSKA

Heat B/2
Start: 2025-08-08   13:59:38

1 881 Natalia JARZYŁO 2011-10-16 UKS KOKiS Kolno(POL) 1:46.4110  PB   

2 1 Iga ZARĘBSKA 2013-03-13 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 1:46.7111  PB   

3 217 Julia RZYP 2010-03-18 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 1:47.683  PB   

4 399 Nadia LUBOWIEDZKA 2010-02-22 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów Mazowiecka(POL) 1:49.312  PB   

5 115 Nina ŻULICKA 2011-01-02 KS Stal Pleszew(POL) 1:53.925  PB   

6 208 Dżesika KARBOWSKA 2011-01-16 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 1:54.399     

7 756 Natalia WAGAL 2012-07-20 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 1:55.926  PB   

8 75 Jagoda WITEK 2010-02-17 LKS Koluszki(POL) 2:10.084  PB   

909 Zofia BRZEZIŃSKA 2010-09-21 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS1     

995 Natalia CZARNECKA 2012-06-14 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) DNS7     

10 Helena WALAS 2012-11-29 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS8     

400m 1 1:08.5 (1:08.5)Iga ZARĘBSKA

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Nadia STANISZEWSKA 2010-05-19 Ducla Academy Warszawa 1:35.691     

2 Heat A Olga SZCZEPAŃSKA 2010-09-24 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 1:36.192     

3 Heat A Łucja CIESIELSKA 2012-01-19 LKS Koluszki 1:37.903  PB   

4 Heat A Nila WOJTYSIAK 2011-05-27 KKS Sfora Bojano 1:38.474  PB   

5 Heat A Hanna LIS 2012-01-04 Ducla Academy Warszawa 1:38.735  PB   

6 Heat A Kamila LASKUS 2011-03-01 Ducla Academy Warszawa 1:41.046     

7 Heat A Julia KWATERKIEWICZ 2011-10-05 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:44.117  PB   

8 Heat A Lena SKONIECKA 2011-11-24 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko 1:44.588  PB   

9 Heat A Ewelina MERŁO 2012-07-18 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:44.769  PB   

10 Heat A Gabriela TAMA 2010-09-05 KS Stal Pleszew 1:45.3410     

11 Heat B Natalia JARZYŁO 2011-10-16 UKS KOKiS Kolno 1:46.411  PB   

12 Heat B Iga ZARĘBSKA 2013-03-13 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:46.712  PB   

13 Heat B Julia RZYP 2010-03-18 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 1:47.683  PB   

14 Heat B Nadia LUBOWIEDZKA 2010-02-22 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów Mazowiecka 1:49.314  PB   

15 Heat A Dominika TACZAŁA 2010-04-02 KS Stal Pleszew 1:49.4811     

16 Heat B Nina ŻULICKA 2011-01-02 KS Stal Pleszew 1:53.925  PB   

17 Heat B Dżesika KARBOWSKA 2011-01-16 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 1:54.396     

18 Heat B Natalia WAGAL 2012-07-20 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 1:55.927  PB   

19 Heat B Jagoda WITEK 2010-02-17 LKS Koluszki 2:10.088  PB   

Heat B Natalia CZARNECKA 2012-06-14 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża DNSDNS     

Heat A Gabriela MOŚCICKA 2011-09-22 MKS Pogoń Siedlce DNSDNS     

Heat B Helena WALAS 2012-11-29 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

Heat B Zofia BRZEZIŃSKA 2010-09-21 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     
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600 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:04:10

1 17 Kordian JADCZAK 2010-03-15 LKS Koluszki(POL) 1:27.905  PB   

2 171 Franciszek RYBICKI 2010-05-18 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko(POL) 1:28.126  PB   

3 61 Jakub ORZOŁ 2010-01-30 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Ostrołęka(POL) 1:28.719  PB   

4 64 Stanisław PIETRZAK 2011-07-12 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 1:29.0310     

5 733 Antoni POSIADAŁA 2010-05-29 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 1:29.367  PB   

6 556 Filip WIŚNIEWSKI 2010-01-11 MKL Myszyniec(POL) 1:30.258     

7 269 Kamil SKOCKI 2011-01-07 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 1:32.042  PB   

8 997 Gabriel MIECZKOWSKI 2010-04-10 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 1:32.994     

9 553 Hubert SUCHECKI 2011-06-28 MKL Myszyniec(POL) 1:34.491  PB   

10 234 Kacper BAŃKA 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 1:35.733     

400m 17 58.5 (58.5)Kordian JADCZAK

Heat B/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:07:59

1 991 Igor KAMIŃSKI 2010-04-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 1:27.516     

2 786 Filip PAWLAK 2011-08-25 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 1:38.265     

3 565 Miłosz LIS 2012-08-31 MKL Myszyniec(POL) 1:39.009     

4 568 Maciej ANDRZEJCZYK 2012-02-12 MKL Myszyniec(POL) 1:41.188  PB   

5 16 Szymon GRYGLAK 2011-06-10 LKS Koluszki(POL) 1:41.594     

6 111 Antoni GRODZICKI 2012-03-02 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 1:51.531     

7 34 Aleksander KARP 2012-07-16 LKS Koluszki(POL) 2:18.682     

559 Kamil WIŚNIEWSKI 2012-01-24 MKL Myszyniec(POL) DNS7     

876 Franciszek MAZGAJSKI 2011-11-03 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS3     

400m 991 58.7 (58.7)Igor KAMIŃSKI
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat B Igor KAMIŃSKI 2010-04-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 1:27.511     

2 Heat A Kordian JADCZAK 2010-03-15 LKS Koluszki 1:27.901  PB   

3 Heat A Franciszek RYBICKI 2010-05-18 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko 1:28.122  PB   

4 Heat A Jakub ORZOŁ 2010-01-30 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Ostrołęka 1:28.713  PB   

5 Heat A Stanisław PIETRZAK 2011-07-12 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:29.034     

6 Heat A Antoni POSIADAŁA 2010-05-29 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 1:29.365  PB   

7 Heat A Filip WIŚNIEWSKI 2010-01-11 MKL Myszyniec 1:30.256     

8 Heat A Kamil SKOCKI 2011-01-07 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 1:32.047  PB   

9 Heat A Gabriel MIECZKOWSKI 2010-04-10 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 1:32.998     

10 Heat A Hubert SUCHECKI 2011-06-28 MKL Myszyniec 1:34.499  PB   

11 Heat A Kacper BAŃKA 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 1:35.7310     

12 Heat B Filip PAWLAK 2011-08-25 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 1:38.262     

13 Heat B Miłosz LIS 2012-08-31 MKL Myszyniec 1:39.003     

14 Heat B Maciej ANDRZEJCZYK 2012-02-12 MKL Myszyniec 1:41.184  PB   

15 Heat B Szymon GRYGLAK 2011-06-10 LKS Koluszki 1:41.595     

16 Heat B Antoni GRODZICKI 2012-03-02 UKS Otrębusy 1:51.536     

17 Heat B Aleksander KARP 2012-07-16 LKS Koluszki 2:18.687     

Heat B Franciszek MAZGAJSKI 2011-11-03 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

Heat B Kamil WIŚNIEWSKI 2012-01-24 MKL Myszyniec DNSDNS     

 

200 m K U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:13:00

Wiatr:+1.0 m/s

1 208 Nikola NIEWIADA 2008-02-08 KS Stal Pleszew(POL) 25.685     

2 511 Weronika LADA 2009-02-24 MKL Toruń(POL) 26.346     

3 355 Alicja TREDER 2009-07-24 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 27.804     

4 222 Julia BRZÓSKIEWICZ 2009-05-06 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 27.853  PB   

5 250 Lidia DZIEWICKA 2006-05-19 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 28.342     

6 21 Zuzanna SIECIŃSKA 2009-01-11 CSiR Susz(POL) 28.767     

Heat B/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:15:47

Wiatr:+0.6 m/s

1 151 Blanka KARABELA 2008-10-31 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 27.732     

2 44 Helena CHOJNOWSKA 2009-05-10 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 27.983  PB   

3 909 Lidia WOJTYSIAK 2009-05-13 KKS Sfora Bojano(POL) 28.844  PB   

4 114 Julia CHALABA 2006-07-24 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 29.005     

5 52 Magdalena NARWOJSZ 2008-11-16 UKS Atos Woźnice(POL) 29.566     

6 17 Magdalena PODSIADŁOWICZ 2006-04-06 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 31.787     
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Nikola NIEWIADA 2008-02-08 KS Stal Pleszew 25.681     

2 Heat A Weronika LADA 2009-02-24 MKL Toruń 26.342     

3 Heat B Blanka KARABELA 2008-10-31 MKL Jurand Szczytno 27.731     

4 Heat A Alicja TREDER 2009-07-24 MUKL Brodnica 27.803     

5 Heat A Julia BRZÓSKIEWICZ 2009-05-06 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 27.854  PB   

6 Heat B Helena CHOJNOWSKA 2009-05-10 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 27.982  PB   

7 Heat A Lidia DZIEWICKA 2006-05-19 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 28.345     

8 Heat A Zuzanna SIECIŃSKA 2009-01-11 CSiR Susz 28.766     

9 Heat B Lidia WOJTYSIAK 2009-05-13 KKS Sfora Bojano 28.843  PB   

10 Heat B Julia CHALABA 2006-07-24 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 29.004     

11 Heat B Magdalena NARWOJSZ 2008-11-16 UKS Atos Woźnice 29.565     

12 Heat B Magdalena PODSIADŁOWICZ 2006-04-06 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 31.786     

 

200 m K U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:18:36

Wiatr:+0.9 m/s

1 11 Amelia MARKIEWICZ 2011-05-05 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 27.325     

2 239 Kalina OLSZAK 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik(POL) 27.886  PB   

3 1 Hanna OBUCHOWICZ 2011-02-07 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 28.517     

4 12 Wiktoria MAJEK 2012-03-15 LKS Koluszki(POL) 29.443     

5 989 Laura PRUSZKOWSKA 2012-12-30 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 29.528     

6 610 Wiktoria NIEDZIÓŁKA 2011-06-08 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 30.831  PB   

7 68 Julia KOZIEŁŁO 2011-05-17 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 31.162     

8 665 Karolina KRÓLAK 2011-08-03 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 31.244     

Heat B/2
Start: 2025-08-08   14:21:23

Wiatr:+0.9 m/s

1 289 Helena KĘCIEK 2012-02-02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa(POL) 27.703     

2 987 Uliana KLYMENKO 2012-08-19 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 29.192     

3 69 Pola URBANOWICZ 2012-12-22 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 30.848     

4 7 Liliana SKIBA 2013-01-12 RKS Łódź(POL) 30.945  PB   PK

5 2 Julia JAKSA 2011-11-02 RKS Łódź(POL) 33.261     

260 Zofia CHALABA 2010-02-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS4     

735 Nadia WIELOGÓRSKA 2011-04-21 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) DNS6     

248 Magdalena Anna MAJ 2010-10-13 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS7     
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Amelia MARKIEWICZ 2011-05-05 GUKS Asy Dywity 27.321     

2 Heat B Helena KĘCIEK 2012-02-02 KS AZS AWF Warszawa 27.701     

3 Heat A Kalina OLSZAK 2010-04-15 KS Zamek Kurzętnik 27.882  PB   

4 Heat A Hanna OBUCHOWICZ 2011-02-07 GUKS Asy Dywity 28.513     

5 Heat B Uliana KLYMENKO 2012-08-19 UKS Otrębusy 29.192     

6 Heat A Wiktoria MAJEK 2012-03-15 LKS Koluszki 29.444     

7 Heat A Laura PRUSZKOWSKA 2012-12-30 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 29.525     

8 Heat A Wiktoria NIEDZIÓŁKA 2011-06-08 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 30.836  PB   

9 Heat B Pola URBANOWICZ 2012-12-22 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 30.843     

10 Heat B Liliana SKIBA 2013-01-12 RKS Łódź 30.944  PB   

11 Heat A Julia KOZIEŁŁO 2011-05-17 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński 31.167     

12 Heat A Karolina KRÓLAK 2011-08-03 UKS Otrębusy 31.248     

13 Heat B Julia JAKSA 2011-11-02 RKS Łódź 33.265     

Heat B Nadia WIELOGÓRSKA 2011-04-21 MKS Pogoń Siedlce DNSDNS     

Heat B Zofia CHALABA 2010-02-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa DNSDNS     

Heat B Magdalena Anna MAJ 2010-10-13 UKS Orzełki Warszawa DNSDNS     

 

200 m M U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   14:25:58

Wiatr:+0.5 m/s

1 177 Antoni ARTYCH 2008-02-15 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 23.668     

2 222 Konrad RAJZER 2008-03-06 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 23.814  PB   

3 720 Maciej TYSZKA 2009-06-25 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 24.155     

4 303 Marcel BANASZEK 2009-05-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 24.723  PB   

5 25 Dominik OGULEWICZ 2007-11-25 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce(POL) 25.106     

6 310 Piotr OBERNIKHIN 2009-09-09 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 27.222     

84 Grzegorz DUCHNA 2009-02-16 UKS MOSiR Działdowo(POL) DNS7     

 

200 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   14:29:00

Wiatr:+0.4 m/s

1 16 Patryk KURCEWICZ 2010-06-29 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko(POL) 22.954  PB   

2 110 Ignacy WOŁCZKIEWICZ 2010-04-01 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 23.948     

3 13 Wiktor SAPIERZYŃSKI 2010-03-14 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów Mazowiecka(POL) 24.045  SB   

4 111 Bartłomiej SMOSARSKI 2010-02-16 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 24.307  PB   

5 404 Piotr CIAK 2011-09-10 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 24.466  PB   

6 76 Kacper DUDKOWSKI 2011-09-05 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński(POL) 27.442     

7 21 Igor FERNANDEZ 2011-04-23 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 28.593     

 

300 m K U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/4
Start: 2025-08-08   14:36:26

1 350 Patrycja RAFALSKA 2010-07-16 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 42.785     

2 353 Alicja KAŹMIERCZYK 2010-08-17 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 43.177     
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3 981 Lena Oliwia GNIAZDOWSKA 2012-01-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 43.274  PB   

4 352 Jagoda SIENKIEWICZ 2010-07-16 MUKL Brodnica(POL) 44.842     

5 999 Amelia SEMPKOWSKA 2011-12-27 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 45.703     

6 260 Natalia KOWALCZYK 2010-04-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 46.336     

7 266 Julia GĄSIOR 2011-08-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 48.278     

Heat B/4
Start: 2025-08-08   14:38:49

1 503 Agnieszka LADA 2011-01-30 MKL Toruń(POL) 44.955     

2 980 Lidia PAWELCZYK 2012-09-01 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 45.384     

3 712 Emilia RYTEL 2011-07-10 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 45.983     

4 41 Aleksandra KWIATKOWSKA 2011-07-06 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 46.026     

5 37 Hanna LIMINOWICZ 2012-06-16 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 46.782     

6 20 Lena CHOJNOWSKA 2011-01-20 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 47.418     

267 Klara KORLIŃSKA 2011-02-16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS7     

Heat 3/4
Start: 2025-08-08   14:41:11

1 261 Liliana GAS 2010-05-08 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 46.535     

2 5 Alicja INGIELEWICZ 2012-05-10 MOS Zatoka Braniewo(POL) 48.506     

3 992 Alicja RESKA 2012-04-14 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 49.222  PB   

4 25 Anastazja VEKLYCH 2010-08-13 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko(POL) 49.317     

5 61 Alicja ALANCEWICZ 2011-01-03 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 49.614     

6 16 Maria MĄDRA 2013-05-22 GUKS Asy Dywity(POL) 49.733  PB   

7 459 Nadia KEMBROWSKA 2012-01-13 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 50.328     

Bieg 4/4
Start: 2025-08-08   14:43:28

1 86 Milena BROŻEK 2014-03-25 RKS Łódź(POL) 51.914  PB   

2 51 Martyna SZMIDEL 2012-04-20 LKS Koluszki(POL) 53.973     

3 128 Zuzanna KALISZ 2012-01-28 MKL Jurand Szczytno(POL) 56.128     

16 Kaja FURS 2011-10-28 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS6     

679 Antonina MARSOP 2011-05-14 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS7     

235 Natalia TALAGA 2011-09-19 UKS Otrębusy(POL) DNS5     
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Patrycja RAFALSKA 2010-07-16 MUKL Brodnica 42.781     

2 Heat A Alicja KAŹMIERCZYK 2010-08-17 MUKL Brodnica 43.172     

3 Heat A Lena Oliwia GNIAZDOWSKA 2012-01-11 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 43.273  PB   

4 Heat A Jagoda SIENKIEWICZ 2010-07-16 MUKL Brodnica 44.844     

5 Heat B Agnieszka LADA 2011-01-30 MKL Toruń 44.951     

6 Heat B Lidia PAWELCZYK 2012-09-01 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 45.382     

7 Heat A Amelia SEMPKOWSKA 2011-12-27 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 45.705     

8 Heat B Emilia RYTEL 2011-07-10 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 45.983     

9 Heat B Aleksandra KWIATKOWSKA 2011-07-06 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 46.024     

10 Heat A Natalia KOWALCZYK 2010-04-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 46.336     

11 Heat 3 Liliana GAS 2010-05-08 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 46.531     

12 Heat B Hanna LIMINOWICZ 2012-06-16 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 46.785     

13 Heat B Lena CHOJNOWSKA 2011-01-20 GUKS Asy Dywity 47.416     

14 Heat A Julia GĄSIOR 2011-08-10 UKS Orzełki Warszawa 48.277     

15 Heat 3 Alicja INGIELEWICZ 2012-05-10 MOS Zatoka Braniewo 48.502     

16 Heat 3 Alicja RESKA 2012-04-14 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża 49.223  PB   

17 Heat 3 Anastazja VEKLYCH 2010-08-13 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko 49.314     

18 Heat 3 Alicja ALANCEWICZ 2011-01-03 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 49.615     

19 Heat 3 Maria MĄDRA 2013-05-22 GUKS Asy Dywity 49.736  PB   

20 Heat 3 Nadia KEMBROWSKA 2012-01-13 UKS Otrębusy 50.327     

21 Bieg 4 Milena BROŻEK 2014-03-25 RKS Łódź 51.911  PB   

22 Bieg 4 Martyna SZMIDEL 2012-04-20 LKS Koluszki 53.972     

23 Bieg 4 Zuzanna KALISZ 2012-01-28 MKL Jurand Szczytno 56.123     

Bieg 4 Antonina MARSOP 2011-05-14 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

Heat B Klara KORLIŃSKA 2011-02-16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa DNSDNS     

Bieg 4 Kaja FURS 2011-10-28 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

Bieg 4 Natalia TALAGA 2011-09-19 UKS Otrębusy DNSDNS     

 

300 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Heat A/1
Start: 2025-08-08   14:45:44

1 997 Mateusz Witalis BUJNO 2010-05-22 KS Prefbet-Sonarol Łomża(POL) 36.975     

2 76 Filip DUDEK 2010-03-18 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn(POL) 38.296  =PB   

3 303 Nikodem JACZYŃSKI 2011-05-14 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) 41.794     

4 728 Jakub FILIPIUK 2011-06-06 MKS Pogoń Siedlce(POL) 42.553  PB   

5 404 Piotr CIAK 2011-09-10 UKS Otrębusy(POL) 42.637     

6 83 Michał BIAŁECKI 2011-11-21 RKS Łódź(POL) 45.252     

7 7 Leon BADOWSKI 2012-04-19 MOS Zatoka Braniewo(POL) 47.158  PB   
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